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MinorB.A. Major/    
2nd MajorAMERICAN STUDIES

M 11.1M 11.1GLC A             (3ECTS)CORE MODULE 
LANGUAGE
AMST-M11 (10 ECTS credit 
points)

M 11.2M 11.2GLC B              (4ECTS)
M 11.3M 11.3Composition  (3ECTS)
M 11.4M 11.4Pronunciation Exam

--M 12.1L Theory and Structure (4ECTS)CORE MODULE 
LINGUISTICS
AMST-M12 (12 ECTS credit
points)

--M 12.2L Phonetics and Phonology (4ECTS)
--M 12.3L English in Use (4ECTS)

M 16.1M 13.1Intro. Literature (4ECTS)CORE MODULE LITERARY STUDIES
AMST-M13 /M16  (12 ECTS credit 
points)

--M 13.2L Brit. Lit. Hist.       (4 ECTS)
M 16.2M 13.3L Am. Lit. Hist.      (4 ECTS)

M 16.3 (1 of 2)--PS AmLit I / AmLit II

M 14.1M 14.1V Intro. Brit.Stud.       (2ECTS)
CORE MODULE 
CULTURAL STUDIES
BRST-M14 (10 ECTS credit points)

M 14.2M 14.2V Intro. Am.Stud.      (1ECTS)
M 14.3M 14.3S Brit./Irish. Cultures (3ECTS)
M 14.4M 14.4S Am. Cult. History   (4ECTS)
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MinorB.A. Major/    
2nd MajorBRITISH STUDIES

M 11.1M 11.1GLC A             (3 ECTS)
CORE MODULE 
LANGUAGE
BRST-M11 (10 ECTS credit points)

M 11.2M 11.2GLC B              (4 ECTS)
M 11.3M 11.3Composition  (3 ECTS)
M 11.4M 11.4Pronunciation Exam

--M 12.1L Theory and Structure (4 ECTS)CORE MODULE 
LINGUISTICS
BRST-M12 (12 ECTS credit points)

--M 12.2L Phonetics and Phonology (4 ECTS)
--M 12.3L Engl. in Use (4 ECTS)

M 16.1M 13.1Intro. Literature (4 ECTS)CORE MODULE LITERARY STUDIES
BRST-M13 /M16  (12 ECTS credit 
points)

M 16.2M 13.2L Brit. Lit. Hist. (4 ECTS)
--M 13.3L Am. Lit. Hist. (4 ECTS)

M 16.3 (1 of
3)

--PS EngLit 1/2/3

M 14.1M 14.1L Intro. Brit.Stud.       (2 ECTS)
CORE MODULE 
CULTURAL STUDIES
BRST-M14 (10 ECTS credit points)

M 14.2M 14.2L Intro. Am.Stud.      (1 ECTS)
M 14.3M 14.3S Brit./Irish. Cultures (3 ECTS)
M 14.4M 14.4S Am. Cult. History   (4 ECTS)



MinorB.A. Major/  
2nd MajorENGLISH LINGUISTICS

M 11.1M 11.1GLC A             (3 ECTS)
CORE MODULE 
LANGUAGE
ENLI-M11 (10 ECTS credit points)

M 11.2M 11.2GLC B              (4 ECTS)
M 11.3M 11.3Composition  (3 ECTS)
M 11.4M 11.4Pronunciation Exam

M 12.1M 12.1L Theory and Structure (4 ECTS)CORE MODULE 
LINGUISTICS
ENLI-M12 (12 ECTS credit points)

M 12.2M 12.2L Phonetics and Phonology (4 ECTS)
M 12.3M 12.3L Engl. in Use (4 ECTS)

--M 13.1Intro. Literature (4 ECTS)CORE MODULE LITERARY STUDIES
ENLI-M13 /M16  (12 ECTS credit 
points)

--M 13.2L Brit. Lit. Hist. (4 ECTS)
--M 13.3L Am. Lit. Hist. (4 ECTS)

M 14.1M 14.1L Intro. Brit.Stud.       (2 ECTS)
CORE MODULE 
CULTURAL STUDIES
ENLI-M14 (10 ECTS credit points)

M 14.2M 14.2L Intro. Am.Stud.      (1 ECTS)
M 14.3M 14.3S Brit./Irish. Cultures (3 ECTS)
M 14.4M 14.4S Am. Cult. History   (4 ECTS)
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